
2023 AusCycling Junior and Masters
Track Championships

Date: 11th 16th April, 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 151a: Masters Men 5  Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 214 Mark ROWORTH (University of Queensland CC) 2:35.859
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.630 24.630 (1)
Lap 2 18.003 42.634 (1)
Lap 3 17.814 1:00.449 (1)
Lap 4 18.329 1:18.779 (1)
Lap 5 18.840 1:37.619 (1)
Lap 6 19.224 1:56.843 (1)
Lap 7 19.282 2:16.126 (1)
Lap 8 19.733 2:35.859 (1)

2. 202 Kyle HESTER (Ballarat / Sebastopol CC) 2:49.512 +13.653
Half Lap

Lap 1 26.306 26.306 (2)
Lap 2 19.241 45.548 (2)
Lap 3 19.701 1:05.249 (2)
Lap 4 20.294 1:25.544 (2)
Lap 5 20.942 1:46.487 (2)
Lap 6 21.071 2:07.558 (2)
Lap 7 21.362 2:28.921 (2)
Lap 8 20.591 2:49.512 (2)


